ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
( * Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
w 2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2011-2012

Time: FN : 10 amto1l pm/AN: 2 pmto5pm
Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 4

14-02-2022 Mon AN UOMSSB41 Operations Research |



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752

2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2012-2013

Date Day Session Subject ID
Semester - 4
03-02-2022 Thu FN UOMS4001
Semester - 2
10-02-2022 Thu AN UOMSAL21

Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm
Subject Name

Vector Analysis and Fourier Series

Allied - Numerical Methods Il



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2018-2019

Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN USFEN301 English 111
02-02-2022 Wed AN USFAR301 Arabic 11l

02-02-2022 Wed AN U8SFHD301 Hindi 111

02-02-2022 Wed AN UBFTA301 Tamil 11l

02-02-2022 Wed AN USFUR301 Urdu 11l

03-02-2022 Thu AN USARNM31 Basic Arabic |
03-02-2022 Thu AN USHDNM31 Basic Hindi |
03-02-2022 Thu AN USTANM31 Aravial Tamil |
03-02-2022 Thu AN USURNM31 Basic Urdu |
05-02-2022 Sat AN U8sMS3001 Differential Equations
06-02-2022 Sun AN U8MS3002 Vector Analysis & Fourier Series

07-02-2022 Mon AN UBMSAL31 Allied - Mathematical Statistics |



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2019-2020
Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester -5

09-02-2022 Wed FN U8sMS5001 Modern Algebra |
10-02-2022 Thu FN U8sMS5002 Real Analysis |
11-02-2022 Fri FN U8MS5003 Complex Analysis |
12-02-2022 Sat FN U8sMS5004 Statics

13-02-2022 Sun FN U8MS5005 Operations Research |
14-02-2022 Mon FN U8MS5006 Graph Theory
15-02-2022 Tue FN U8BMSSB51 Financial Mathematics
Semester - 4

03-02-2022 Thu FN UsMS4001 Special Transforms |
12-02-2022 Sat AN uUsMs4002 Special Transforms Il
13-02-2022 Sun AN USMSAL41 Allied-Mathematical Statistics 11
16-02-2022 Wed AN UBFEN401 English Paper IV
17-02-2022 Thu AN UBFAR401 Arabic Paper IV
17-02-2022 Thu AN U8FHD401 Hindi Paper IV
17-02-2022 Thu AN UBFTA401 Tamil Paper IV
17-02-2022 Thu AN U8BFUR401 Urdu Paper IV
18-02-2022 Fri AN UBARNM41 Basic Arabic 11
18-02-2022 Fri AN USHDNM41 Basic Hindi Il

18-02-2022 Fri AN USTANM41 Ariviyal Tamil Il
18-02-2022 Fri AN UBURNM41 Basic Urdu Il

Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN USFEN301 English Paper IlI
02-02-2022 Wed AN UBFAR301 Arabic Paper llI
02-02-2022 Wed AN U8FHD301 Hindi Paper Il
02-02-2022 Wed AN UBFTA301 Tamil Paper Il
02-02-2022 Wed AN UBFUR301 Urdu Paper Il
03-02-2022 Thu AN UBARNMS31 Basic Arabic |

03-02-2022 Thu AN USHDNM31 Basic Hindi |

03-02-2022 Thu AN USTANM31 Ariviyal Tamil |
03-02-2022 Thu AN USURNM31 Basic Urdu |

05-02-2022 Sat AN U8sMS3001 Differential Equations
06-02-2022 Sun AN U8sMS3002 Vector Analysis & Fourier Series
07-02-2022 Mon AN USMSAL31 Allied-Mathematical Statistics |
Semester - 2

04-02-2022 Fri AN UBENV201 Environmental Studies
10-02-2022 Thu AN USMSAL21 Allied-Numerical Methods I
16-02-2022 Wed FN USFEN201 English Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFAR201 Arabic Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFHD201 Hindi 1l

17-02-2022 Thu FN UBFTA201 Tamil 1l

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFUR201 Urdu Il

19-02-2022 Sat FN UsMS2001 Calculus & Solid Geometry
Semester -1

01-02-2022 Tue FN USFEN101 English |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8SFAR101 Arabic |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8SFHD101 Hindi |

02-02-2022 Wed FN USFTA101 Tamil |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8SFUR101 Urdu |

04-02-2022 Fri FN USVED101 Value Education
05-02-2022 Sat FN UsMS1001 Algebra and Trigonometry

07-02-2022 Mon FEN UBMSAL11 Allied-Numerical Methods |



B.Sc - Mathematics | 2020-2021

Date Day Session Subject ID

Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN UAFEN301

02-02-2022 Wed AN UAFAR301

02-02-2022 Wed AN UAFHD301

02-02-2022 Wed AN UAFTA301

02-02-2022 Wed AN UAFUR301

03-02-2022 Thu AN UAARNM31
03-02-2022 Thu AN UAHDNM31
03-02-2022 Thu AN UATANM31
03-02-2022 Thu AN UAURNM31
04-02-2022 Fri AN UAENV301

05-02-2022 Sat AN UAMS3001

06-02-2022 Sun AN UAMS3002

07-02-2022 Mon AN UAMSAL31
Semester - 2

10-02-2022 Thu AN UAMSAL21
16-02-2022 Wed FN UAFEN201

17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFAR201

17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFHD201
17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFTA201

17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFUR201
18-02-2022 Fri FN UASKB203

19-02-2022 Sat FN UAMS2001
Semester - 1

01-02-2022 Tue FN UAFEN101

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFAR101

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFHD101
02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFTA101

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFUR101
03-02-2022 Thu FN UASKB101

04-02-2022 Fri FN UAVED101

05-02-2022 Sat FN UAMS1001
07-02-2022 Mon FN UAMSAL11

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm
Subject Name

English 1l

Arabic 1l

Hindi 111

Tamil 111

Urdu 111

Basic Arabic |

Basic Hindi |

Ariviyal Tamil |

Basic Urdu |

Environmental Studies
Ordinary and Partial Differential Equations
Vector Analysis & Z-Transforms
Allied Statistics |

Numerical Analysis Il

English Il

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil Il

Urdu Il

Professional English for Physical Sciences
Calculus and Geometry

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Communicative English
Value Education

Algebra and Trigonometry
Numerical Analysis |



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2021-2022
Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester -1

01-02-2022 Tue FN UAFEN101 English |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFAR101 Arabic |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFHD101 Hindi |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFTA101 Tamil |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFUR101 Urdu |

03-02-2022 Thu FN UASKB101 Communicative English
04-02-2022 Fri FN UAVED101 Value Education
05-02-2022 Sat FN UAMS1001 Algebra and Trigonometry

07-02-2022 Mon FN UAMSALI11 Allied - Numerical Analysis |



